ADO 2020 National Youth Championships Entry Form

Name	
Boy/Girl	Date of Birth
Address	
Name of Parent/Guardian	
P/G Email	
P/G Phone	_P/G Signature

RULES

Pre-registration entry fee is \$50 per player, and must be received by Friday, April 24, 2020. **Entries will be accepted after April 24, but the entry fee will be \$75 per player.** All entries must be accompanied by the full entry fee.

The 2020 ADO National Youth Championship will take place on Saturday, May 2, 2020, in Cleveland, OH, held in conjunction with the Cleveland Extravaganza. **All competitors MUST be under 18 on the day of the event.** Players sign in on the morning before 8.45am, and play commences at 9am.

Dress code for the ADO National Youth Championships is collared shirt, black dress pants, and dark, closed-toe shoes (not tennis shoes). No headgear (including headphones) allowed.

There will be separate brackets for boys and girls, with each naming a National Champion. The 2020 ADO National Champions will receive a trip to compete in an international event (to be decided). Should one or both of the National Champions turn 18 before the World Masters, they will still be eligible to play, but in the respective men's/women's events.

There is also a WDF-ranked youth singles, with a separate event for girls if there are sufficient entries.

Questions? Please contact ADO National Youth Manager Carrie Demers at carrieceltics@yahoo.com

Completed entry forms and payments should be mailed to:

National Youth Championship, 1 Montserrat Rd, Beverly, MA 01915 (checks are payable to "ADO Inc"). You can also pay via PayPal at www.paypal.me/adodarts, and email your entry to carrieceltics@yahoo.com.

Pre-registration entry for \$50 MUST be received by April 24, 2020